

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**  
**010-371**  
**PCN 008U**  
**CAMPBELL COUNTY**  
**GUARDRAIL, SURFACING, RESTORE BERM AND RIPRAP**

Prepared on: 08/08/2007

Bid Opening Date: 07/12/07 - 2:00 PM				CONTRACTOR	
				A-G-E CORP	
				FT PIERRE, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	32,700.00	32,700.00
110E0020	REMOVE BRIDGE RAILING	188	FT	8.00	1,504.00
110E0730	REMOVE BEAM BUARDRAIL	320	FT	8.00	2,560.00
110E0770	REMOVE W BEAM GUARDRAIL BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL	4	EACH	300.00	1,200.00
110E1700	REMOVE SILT FENCE	600	FT	0.01	6.00
120E0010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	1780	CUYD	30.00	53,400.00
250E0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	1	LS	22,900.00	22,900.00
320E1200	ASPHALT CONCRETE COMPOSITE	212.8	TON	180.00	38,304.00
332E0010	COLD MILLING ASPHALT CONCRETE	1320	SQYD	7.70	10,164.00
630E0110	STRAIGHT DOUBLE CLASS A THRIE BEAM GUARDRAIL WITH WOOD POSTS	50	FT	70.00	3,500.00
630E1010	STRAIGHT CLASS A W BEAM GUARDRAIL WITH WOOD POSTS	100	FT	30.00	3,000.00
630E2000	W BEAM TO THRIE BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION	4	EACH	400.00	1,600.00
630E2015	W BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED END TERMINAL	4	EACH	3,200.00	12,800.00
630E3020	CLASS B BRIDGE GUARDRAIL, DESIGN 2T	181	FT	95.00	17,195.00
633E1300	PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, WHITE	4	GAL	75.00	300.00
633E1305	PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, YELLOW	2	GAL	125.00	250.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	200	HOUR	20.52	4,104.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	442	UNIT	5.00	2,210.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	3,700.00	3,700.00
634E0640	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	490	FT	5.00	2,450.00
700E0310	CLASS C RIPRAP	1644	TON	64.00	105,216.00
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	250.00	250.00
734E0132	TYPE 2 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	12	SQYD	50.00	600.00
734E0604	HIGH FLOW SILT FENCE	600	FT	6.00	3,600.00
734E0610	MUCKING SILT FENCE	25	CUYD	0.01	0.25
734E0620	REPAIR SILT FENCE	300	FT	0.01	3.00
734E0630	FLOATING SILT CURTAIN	600	FT	16.00	9,600.00
831E0100	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	1315	SQYD	3.25	4,273.75
			<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>337,390.00</b>